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Position
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Race
Number
818
868
780
831
853
869
807
740
781
819
848
832
870
826
824
867
782
783
822
833
874
756
755
873
845
760
872
891
823
861
821
825
892
885
884
846
899
900
799
816
770
847
745
877
774
741
794
769

Cheddleton Xmas Pud 2012

First Last

Peter Goodfellow
Harri Lovatt
James Moseley
Harry Bond
Maisie Tinwell
Josh Ledgar
Nadia Bedwell
Eddie Mills
Edward Moseley
Philip Goodfellow
Adam Houston
Finlay Pettie
Ben White
Jaz Lovatt
Tracy Lovatt
William Brown
Harry Moseley
Jack Moseley
Jeremy Clark
Elaine Pettie
Tasmin Burley
Milly Dundas
Clare Dundas
Clare Shubotham
Amelia Wilson
Cath Wilson
Madaline Statham
Joel Dono
Giles Clark
George Beardmore
Clarissa Clark
Chris Lovatt
James Dono
James Burgess
Jason Burgess
Harrison Fortun
Zach Bill
David Bill
Reigan Kinder
Victoria Sheldon
Daisy Williamson
Dawn Fortun
Lewis Binks
Isabella Hinton
Samuel Kirk
Charlie Mills
Grace Alcock
Hector Ogden

Gender
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Gender
Position
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10
14
12
13
15
12
12
12
10
11

14
12
46
10
11

20
42
12

40
28

51
11

46

15
46
12

40

12
10
43
13
18
12
10

Time

12:11
12:52
13:12
13:13
13:26
13:41
13:52
13:55
14.00
14:18
14:29
14:31
15:00
15:02
15:04
15:41
16:00
16:28
16:29
16:32
16:35
16:40
16:43
16:43
17:03
17:04
17:08
17:26
17:34
17:46
17:51
17:51
17:54
18:15
18:15
18:21
18:21
18:21
18:25
18:28
18:32
18:40
18:44
18:54
18:55
18:59
18:59
18:59



49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

768
854
856
736
855
798
876
878
817
862
875
809
779
810
808
792
804
811
834
860
738
735
775
791
820
795
796
865
842
858
857
737
797
739
778
777
742
894
895
814
866
793
859
881
882
879
880
893
890
743
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Richard Ogden
Scarlett Tinwell
Caitlin Taylor
Nerea Ward-Banner
Kerry Taylor
Russell Kinder
Lauren Hinton
Isabelle Forbes
Rueben Woods
Maggie Beardmore
Virgina Hinton
Sam Bradley
Jenny Moseley
Maia Bradley
Simon Bradley
Aaron Clark
Isaac Toddhunter
Michelle Lord
Barry Knapper
James Lawton
Toby Shuttlewood
Charlie Ward-Banner
Wendy Kirk
Amanda Clark
Jasmine Hughes
Kathryn Bentham
Paul Bentham
Sidney Hibbard
Olivia Beardmore
Summer Taylor
Craig Taylor
Annie Shuttlewood
Natalie Whiston
Jo Shuttlewood
Alison Ward-Banner
Giles Ward-Banner
Liz Levings
Lucie Mayer
Amber mayer
Lauren Whittingham
Alfie Hibbard
Christine Alcock
Sue Mills
Emily Jones
Lauren Hinton
Reggie Simcock
Nicola Simcock
Grace Aust
Richard Aust
Eleanor Binks
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33
17
18
19
20
34
21
22
35
23
24
36
25
26
37
38
39
27
40
41
42
43
28
29
30
31
44
45
32
33
46
34
35

36
47
37
38
39
40
48
41
42
43
44
49
45
46
50
47

36
10
41
11

19:00
19:05
19:29
19:29
19:38
19:43
19:54
19:54
20:02
20:05
20:08
20:50
20:55
21:15
21:15
21:26
21:26
21:31
21:32
21:37
21:45
21:45
21:53
21:53
21:58
22:11
22:11
22:18
22:23
22:29
22:30
22:31
22:33
22:34
22:35
22:35
22:36
22:39
22:45
22:07
23:14
23:17
23:33
23:46
23:46
23:54
23:54
24:11
24:12
24:16



99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148

758
889
871
836
835
837
843
844
767
763
766
765
800
764
744
815
863
864
747
748
749
805
898
812
886
813
888
887
830
828
841
840
839
838
827
829
757
759
849
850
852
851
897
896
788
785
801
803
802
789

Cheddleton Xmas Pud 2012

Anna Townsend
Paul Dono
Connie Statham
Aurora Blue
Martha Blue
Jules Blue
Grace Beardmore
Cameron Beardmore
Katie Calderecott
Lorna Housley-Tatton
Lucy Hill
Clare Hill
Henry Whalley
Harry Housley-Tatton
Ruth Binks
Paige Whittingham
Tymon Mitura
Marlena Mitura
Sam Finch
Jenna Baxter
Brian Fernyhough
Isolde Bedwell
Andrew Bedwell
Jacob Sharrock
Rona Sharrock
Andrew Sharrock
Jackson Bowman
Dan Bowman
Elvis Hadnum
Isaac Hadnum
Charlotte Hudson
Wesley Clark
Helen Hudson
George Wareham
Poppy Hadnum
Beth Hadnum
Sarah Townsend
Chloe Townsend
William Marsden
Nel Marsden
Miles Marsden
Jade Marsden
Rosie Phillips
Georgia Bloor
K Hodgkins
N Hodgkins
Alice Whalley
Olivia Burgess
Joanne Whalley
Doreen Robinson
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48
49
50
51
52
53
54
51
55
56
57
58
52
53
59
60
54
61
55
62
56
63
57
58
64
59
60
61
62
63
65
64
66
65
66
67
68
69
67
70
68
71
72
73
69
74
75
76
77
78

24:16
24:24



149
150
151

790
786
787
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Eric Robinson
S Hodgkins L
C Evans

70
79
71

31
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